oooooooooooooooooooooo

INcfb002V01_GL

760

575X410

400X310

/

)2l

READ AND SAVE THIS INSTRUCTION FOR FUTURE USE

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION



PACKING DETAILS:TOTAL 2 BOXES

(BOX1/2)

<O

/

®

©

v

Y

)

2PCS

<>
<

@3 a® @
% \

a8 @9 @
SRR

-
@
PACKING DETAILS: TOTAL 2 BOXES (BOX2/2)
O =

<>
4; 2PCS

N

2PCS

4PCS




® i @ @
@ &) @
2PCS 2PCS 3PCS
@
$5X370 2PCS
G M5X55 6 s>
H | M3.5X14 |24 B
| | M6X34 (28| w—m (F
J | $32 4
D1 M6X30 |12| ¢ Black | K | M4X64 |3 S
E| M6X10 |8 Bum L | M8X¢$p50 |4 ®
F| M4X18 |6 o M 1 He—

6X34mm bolt installation as below

ﬂ Bolt ® ®

) ®

Insert bolt when Adjust connection piece
Connecting Connecting piece undet direction if condition as
® piece Such condition illustrated

STEPA.1 & STEPA.2 l




 erpewe )
SCREWS
12 PCSr—m é
A 26X40
8PCS ™
 erpEwe )
SCREWS

 eoREFwe )
.SCREWS

H M3.5X14 ﬁ
= 12PCS

A




.SCREWS

& &

.SCREWS

.SCREWS

SCREWS )

-




( .SCREWS )

G MB5X55

2 PCS

("  QCREwWSs )
.SCREWS

F M4X18
fme 2 PCS

K %
1PCS

S
X m
©

( .SCREWS )

H M3.5X14
P 4PCS

(  QCREWS )
.SCREWS

.SCREWS

F M4X18

o= 2 PCS

K s N
1PCS




D1 M6X30 &

o= 4 PCS

Black

112

C M6X35

(" .SCREWS
omm 6 PCS

fmm 4 PCS

& 4PCS

W,
H M3.5X14 &
\\ \
l:" {%’
W,
B M6X70 é




.SCREWS

D1 M6X30 &
&= 4 PCS
Black




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8

